
Confirmation Class Calendar 2025-2026

Class Location: Library
Materials: Youth Bible, Catholic Faith Handbook (Grade 9)
Attendance: All classes must be attended or made up in a timely manner
Classwork/Makeup:  Google Classroom (in-person makeup required if more than one class is missed) 

Grade 9 Grade 10
Revelation of Jesus Christ in Scripture The Church
Who Is God & Discovering Your Heart’s Desire

Sunday, 10/19/25, 12:30-2:00 PM
The Church

Sunday, 11/2/25, 12:00-1:30 PM
God’s Inspired Word

Sunday, 10/26/25, 12:30-2:00 PM
The Eucharist: The Heart of the Church's Life

Sunday, 12/7/25, 12:30-2:00 PM
God’s Love Story & The Bible

Sunday, 11/16/25, 12:30-2:00 PM
Renewing Baptismal Promises
Sunday,1/11/26, 12:30-2:00 PM

Who is Jesus Christ?
What is Confirmation?

Sunday, 1/25/26, 12:30-2:00 PM

Getting to know Jesus
Sunday, 11/23/25, 12:30-2:00 PM   

Panel Discussion: Contemporary Issues Facing 
the Catholic Church

Sunday,2/22/26, EVENING *6:00-8:00 PM*
Who is this man? Three in One: The Incarnation-

Human & Divine
Sunday, 11/30/25, 12:30-2:00 PM

Confirmation: Rites and Symbols
Sunday, 3/8/26, 12:30-2:00 PM

Who You Are and Whose You Are
Sunday, 12/14/25, 12:30-2:00 PM

Paschal Mystery SERVICE HOURS
Covenant: I Will Be Your God
Sunday, 1/4/26 12:30-2:00 PM

Service logs are expected to be completed and 
turned in by April 1, 2026.  

Presentation: Holy Week
Sunday, 2/1/26,  12:30-2:00 PM

Grade 9: Minimum of 15 total hours, including no 
less than 5 church hours, the remaining being 

community service

The Ascension and Pentecost
Sunday, 3/1/26, 12:30-2:00 PM

Grade 10: Minimum of 15 total hours, including no 
less than 5 church hours, the remaining being 

community service

Discipleship: Apprenticed to Christ
Sunday, 3/15/26, 12:30-2:00 PM

Combined total of hours for grades 9 & 10: 30 total 
hours, including no less than 10 church hours over 

two years. 


